3
2
4
5
DBV PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1IN
GND

TPS79333-Q1, TPS793475-Q1
SGLS162E –APRIL 2003–REVISED JULY 2010 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TJ OUTPUT PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
VOLTAGE
1.2 to 5.5 V TPS79301DBVRQ1 PGV1
1.8 V TPS79318DBVRQ1 PHH1
2.5 V TPS79325DBVRQ1 PGW1
2.8 V TPS79328DBVRQ1 PGX1
–40°C to 125°C SOT23 – DBV Reel of 3000
2.85 V TPS793285QDBVRQ1 PHI1
3 V TPS79330QDBVRQ1 PGY1
3.3 V TPS793333QDBVRQ1 PHU1
4.75 V TPS793475QDBVRQ1 (3) PHJ1
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
(3) Product preview
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2003–2010, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TPS79301-Q1 TPS79318-Q1 TPS79325-Q1 TPS79328-Q1 TPS793285-Q1 TPS79330-Q1
TPS79333-Q1
查询"TPS79301-Q1"供应商
TPS79301-Q1, TPS79318-Q1, TPS79325-Q1